
233�Woodstock�Ͳ�Witney�Ͳ�Burford� Effective�from�1st�June�2014

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays
Sch H Sch H

Woodstock, The Marlborough 0635 0750 0758 0920 20 1420 1520 1530 1630 1745 1840

Marlborough School, Woodstock - 0756 - - - - 1526 - - - -

Blenheim Palace Gates 0636 - 0759 0921 then 21 1421 - 1531 1631 1746 1841

Bladon Church 0640 0803 0803 0925 at 25 1425 1535 1535 1635 1750 1845

Hanborough Rail Station 0643 0807 0807 0929 these 29 until 1429 1539 1539 1639 1754 1849

Long Hanborough, New Road 0646 0811 0811 0933 times 33 1433 1543 1543 1643 1758 1853

North Leigh, Masons Arms 0650 0815 0815 0937 each 37 1437 1547 1547 1647 1802 1857

New Yatt, Crossways 0653 0819 0819 0941 hour 41 1441 1551 1551 1651 1805 1900

Witney, Market Place stop A, arrive 0702 0835 0835 0952 52 1452 1602 1602 1702 1815 1908

Witney, Market Place stop A, depart - 0750 0840 0840 0955 55 1455 1605 1605 1705 1815 -

Witney, Bus Garage - 0751 0841 0841 0956 56 1456 1606 1606 1706 1816 -

Minster Lovell, White Hart - 0757 0847 0847 1002 02 1502 1612 1612 1712 1822 -

Burford, Sheep Street - 0807 0857 0857 1012 12 1512 1622 1622 1722 1832 -

Burford, Sheep Street - - 0815 0915 15 1415 1525 1635 1735 1835

Minster Lovell, White Hart - - 0825 0925 25 1425 1535 1645 1745 1845

Witney, Market Place stop A - - - - then - - - - - 1852

Witney, Bus Garage - - 0837 0934 at 34 1434 1544 1654 1754 -

Witney, Market Place stop C, arrive - - 0840 0936 these 36 until 1436 1546 1656 1756 -

Witney, Market Place stop C, depart 0610 0715 0845 0940 times 40 1440 1550 1705 1805 -

New Yatt, Crossways - 0723 0853 0948 each 48 1448 1558 1713 1813 -

North Leigh, Masons Arms 0618 0726 0857 0952 hour 52 1452 1602 1717 1817 -

Long Hanborough, New Road 0623 0731 0902 0957 57 1457 1607 1722 1822 -

Hanborough Rail Station 0625 0735 0906 1001 01 1501 1611 1726 1826 -

Bladon Church 0629 0739 0910 1005 05 1505 1615 1730 1830 -

Blenheim Palace Gates 0632 0745 0914 1009 09 1509 1619 1734 1834 -

Woodstock, The Marlborough 0634 0747 0919 1014 14 1514 1624 1739 1839 -

SATURDAYS

Woodstock, The Marlborough - 0820 20 1520 1630 1745 1840

Blenheim Palace Gates - 0821 21 1521 1631 1746 1841

Bladon Church - 0825 then 25 1525 1635 1750 1845

Hanborough Rail Station - 0829 at 29 1529 1639 1754 1849

Long Hanborough, New Road - 0833 these 33 until 1533 1643 1758 1853

North Leigh, Masons Arms - 0837 times 37 1537 1647 1802 1857

New Yatt, Crossways - 0841 each 41 1541 1651 1805 1900

Witney, Market Place stop A, arrive - 0852 hour 52 1552 1702 1815 1908

Witney, Market Place stop A, depart 0755 0855 55 1555 1705 1815 -

Witney, Bus Garage 0756 0856 56 1556 1706 1816 -

Minster Lovell, White Hart 0802 0902 02 1602 1712 1822 -

Burford, Sheep Street 0812 0912 12 1612 1722 1832 -

Burford, Sheep Street - 0815 15 1415 1525 1635 1735 1835

Minster Lovell, White Hart - 0825 25 1425 1535 1645 1745 1845

Witney, Market Place stop A - - then - - - - - 1852

Witney, Bus Garage - 0834 at 34 1434 1544 1654 1754 -

Witney, Market Place stop C, arrive - 0836 these 36 until 1436 1546 1656 1756 -

Witney, Market Place stop C, depart 0740 0840 times 40 1440 1550 1705 1805 -

New Yatt, Crossways 0748 0848 each 48 1448 1558 1713 1813 -

North Leigh, Masons Arms 0752 0852 hour 52 1452 1602 1717 1817 -

Long Hanborough, New Road 0757 0857 57 1457 1607 1722 1822 -

Hanborough Rail Station 0801 0901 01 1501 1611 1726 1826 -
Bladon Church 0805 0905 05 1505 1615 1730 1830 -

Blenheim Palace Gates 0809 0909 09 1509 1619 1734 1834 -

Woodstock, The Marlborough 0814 0914 14 1514 1624 1739 1839 -

Sch - School Day

H - School Holiday

Sorry,�no�Sunday�service.
This�timetable�is�valid�at�time�of�download�from�our�website.
However�this�may�be�affected�by�alteration�at�short�notice.�To�read�service�updates�or�to�reͲcheck�your�journey�go�to�www.stagecoachbus.com
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